
Pos 

Ltwt Production 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

554 A 
34 A 

181 A 
33 N 
42 A 
4 N 

Name 

Evan Moriarity 
Eric Quintin 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Dylan Leclair 
Miles Keller 
Gervais Antoine 

Class 

Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 

Total Tm 

12:12.473 
12:46.413 
12:56.201 
14:11.097 
12:47.379 
2:17.793 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
1 

Diff 

33.940 
43.728 

1:58.624 
1 Lap 
DNF 

Gap 

33.940 
9.788 

1:14.896 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.252 
2:04.474 
2:07.615 
2:17.807 
2:30.934 
2:15.919 

In Lap 

6 
2 
2 
1 
5 
1 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

33.940 

Avg. Speed 

118.841 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.252 

Best Speed 

119.652 

Best Lap by 

554 A - Evan Moriarity 

Super Series Round 4 [2022-08-19] 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

R6 - Ltwt Production 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:48:56 

Long Track 4.030 km 

2022-08-20 03:46 PM 

Provisional


