

Provisional



Super Series Round 4 [2022-08-19]

Sorted on Laps

LTWT PRODUCTION

Long Track 4.030 km

R6 - Ltwt Production

2022-08-20 03:46 PM

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:48:56

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Ltwt Pro	duction									
1	1	554 A	Evan Moriarity	Ltwt Production	12:12.473	6			2:01.252	6
2	2	34 A	Eric Quintin	Ltwt Production	12:46.413	6	33.940	33.940	2:04.474	2
3	3	181 A	Jean-Pascal Schroeder	Ltwt Production	12:56.201	6	43.728	9.788	2:07.615	2
4	4	33 N	Dylan Leclair	Ltwt Production	14:11.097	6	1:58.624	1:14.896	2:17.807	1
5	5	42 A	Miles Keller	Ltwt Production	12:47.379	5	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:30.934	5
DNF	DNF	4 N	Gervais Antoine	Ltwt Production	2:17.793	1	DNF	4 Laps	2:15.919	1

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
33.940	118.841	2:01.252	119.652	554 A - Evan Moriarity			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2022-08-20 4:07:36 PM